Pittston Fair Open Youth Horse Show
6/22/2025 Sunday at 10:30am in the Riding Arena
995 E Pittston Rd, Pittston, ME 04345
Judge: Courtney Wheeler
Show Superintendent: Liz Jensen (M: 619-929-8058)
Open to all youth 21 years of age and younger. No entry fees!

Premiums and ribbons for 1%t through 6% place

Open Youth Horse Show Class List (* indicates a pattern class)
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Senior Showmanship (in hand) *

Junior Showmanship (in hand) *

Lead Line Equitation

Lead Line Trail (walk/trot with obstacles) *
Lead Line Egg and Spoon

Senior Driving Pleasure

Junior Driving Pleasure

Senior Obstacle Driving *

Junior Obstacle Driving *

.Senior Walk-Trot Equitation (English & Western)
.Junior Walk-Trot Equitation (English & Western)
.Senior English Walk-Trot Pleasure

.Junior English Walk-Trot Pleasure

.Senior Western Walk-Trot Pleasure

.Junior Western Walk-Trot Pleasure

.Senior WTC Equitation (English & Western))
.Junior WTC Equitation (English & Western)
.Senior Western Pleasure (WTC)

.Junior Western Pleasure (WTC)

.Senior English Pleasure (WTC)

.Junior English Pleasure (WTC)

22.
23.
24,
25.
26.

In-hand Trail *

Senior Walk-Trot Trail *

Junior Walk-Trot Trail *

Gretna Greene (judged on speed, willingness of mount, and panache)
Costume Class (walk or ride)



